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@urgngean
Cup
Individuals
19,82}

14-16 May
SW3v3N

FINAL STANDINGS SUNDAY MAY 16 1982,

ALL RESULTS INCLUING SCORING AND BONUS,

ADIE R SCORE  BONUS ~ TOTAL - AVERAGE
IRENE GRONERT NET. 11 2207 165 2372 200.6
SHEELAGH LEONARD (B, 11 2205 150 2355 200.4
MARGOT SIMON GER. 11 2139 200 2339 194, 4
Rosa PascuaL Se. 11 2043 135 2178 185.7
RanDp1 StorvoLD Nor. 11 1949 130 2079 177.1
KirsT1i Dickman  FIN. 11 1993 85 2078 181.1
YvonNNE STEFFENSEN  DEN, 11 1957 105 2062 177.9
KERsTIN CARLSSON Swe. 11 1924 135 2059 174.,9
SYLVIAN GRAFF Swi, 11 1947 110 2057 177.0
FaripA IsraeL NeT. 11 1905 65 1970 173.1
BogenA ErcEGc  Aus. 11 1824 120 1944 165.8
FrRancesca DeL Buono ITa. 11 1850 80 1930 168. 1
Mﬁﬂ R SCORE BONUS TOTAL  AVERAGE
OLLE SVENSSON SwE, 13 2662 215 2877 204,7
ARNE SvEIN STROM Nor. 13 2676 180 2856 205.8
JUAN GursasoLA Sp, 13 2610 220 2830 200.7
José Estevez Sp, 13 2634 195 2829 202.6
KurT LunDavisT Swe, 13 2597 190 2787 199.7
Ton PLummen NEeT, 13 2551 170 2721 196.2
ERNST BernDT  Aus. 13 2532 145 2677 194,7
RoBeERTO BErRTONE Aus, 13 2534 140 2674 194,9
Guipo THURING Swi, 13 2470 165 2635 190.0
ARvi KorHONEN FIN, 13 2456 175 2631 188.9
ALLAN FAwceTT GB 13 2445 135 2580 188.0
Tommy KLiNTSKov DEN, 13 2394 115 2509 184, 1
REinHOLD PAITZ GER. 13 2369 95 2464 182.2
NikoLAs CHoULIARIS GRE., 13 2141 25 2166 64,6
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Rosa PascuaL  Sp,
MARGOT SiMOoN  GER,
SHELAGH LEONARD GB

1.
2.
3.
b,

FINAL GAMES

LADIES

- MARGOT SiMON GER.
- SHELAGH LEONARD GB
- [RENE GRONERT NeT,

SHELAGH LEONARD GREAT BRITAIN
IRENE GRONERT  NETHERLANDS
MARGOT SIMON GERMANY

Rosa PascuaL SPAIN

165 - 222
170 - 188
182 - 188
242 - 193
424 - 381
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José EsTeves  Sp.
JuAN GuisasoLa Se.
ARNE SvEIN STROM Nor,

1.
2
3.
4

FINAL GAMES

MEN
- JuaN GuisasoLa  Sp, 171 - 217
- ARNE SvEIN STROM Nor, 179 - 191
- OLLE SVENSSON SwE, 181 - 150

ARNE SvEIN STRGM NoRwAY

. OLLE SVENSSON SWEDEN

JUAN GUISASOLA SPAIN
José ESTEVES SPAIN



@g@ DAMER - LADIES

@urg\\'geam OCMGANGSRESULTAT = RESULTS OF THE 1.ST ROUND,
Sup | FrancEsckA Dee Buono 1.- SyLvian GRAFF Swi. 216 - 182
n"-"ﬁ%';'@"@"“" IRENE GRONERT Ne. - FariDA [sraeL NeT. 260 - 163
Yvonne STEFFeENSEN De. - KirsTi Dickmaw Fi1., 204 - 161
MARGOT SIMON GER.- SHEELAGH LEONARD GB, 248 - 209
Ranp1- STORVOLD Nor. - KErsTIN CarLsson Swe. 147 - 176
Bocena ErceG Aus. - Rosa PascuaL Se. 160 - 229

OMGANG 1. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 1.ST ROUND,

1. IRENE GRONERT NeT. 260
2. MARGOT SIMON GER 2u8
3. Rosa PascuaL Sp., 229
4, Francesca DeL Buono I7A. 216
5. SHEELAGH LEONARD GB 209
6. YVONNE STEFFENSEN Den. 204
7. SYLVIAN GRAFF Swi. 182
8, KersTIN CARLSSON SwE., 176
9, FariDA ISRAEL NeT. 163
10, KirsT1 Dickman FIN, 161
11, BoGena ERCEG “Aos. 160
12. RANDI STORVOLD Nor. 141
R1. R2. R3. R4. RS. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10..R11., '~ Score.

. Erceg 160 )

. Steffensen 204

. Dickman 161

. Simon 248

Leonard 209
Del Buono 216
Gronert 260
Israel 163
. Storvold 141
Pascual 229
Carlsson 176
Graff 182
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B Damer - LADIES,
o T :
Juropean OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTS OF THE 2.ND ROUND.
Su
Undivicil’uals SHEELAGH LEONARD GB. - YvonNE STEFFENSEN Den, 185 - 216
19872 Rosa PascuaL SP, - Francesca DeL Buono ITa, 233 - 140
SYLVIAN GRAFF Swi, - FarRIDA IsraeL NeT. 270 - 214
| BocenNA ERceG Aus. - Ranpr STorvoLp Nor, 193 - 150
14-16 May KirsTr Dickman FIN, - MarcoT SiMoN GER., 145 - 245
gﬁgﬁﬁﬁ) KersTIN CARLSSON Swe., - IRENE GRONERT NeT., 143 - 214

OMGANG 2. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 2.ND ROUND,

1. MarGcoT SimoN GER. 493
2. IRENE GRONERT NeT. 474
3. Rosa PascuaL Sp. 462
4, SyLviaN GRAFF Swi, 452
5. YVONNE STEFFENSEN DeN. 420
6. SHEELAGH LEONARD GB 394
/. FARIDA ISRAEL NET. 377
8. Francesca DeL Buono ITa. 356
9, BoGcena ERCEG Aus. 353
10, KersTin CARLSSON SWE., 319
11, KirsT1 DickMAN FIN, 306
12. Ranp1 STorRvOLD NoRr. 291
R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10, R11. ' . Score.

B. Erceg 160 193
Steffensen 204 216
" Dickman 161 145
Simon 248 245
Leonard 209 185
Del Buono 216 140
Gronert 260 214
Israel 163 214
Storvold 141 150
Pascual 229 233
Carlsson 176 143
Graff 182 270
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{ &9 Damer - Lapies

@ur@oﬂ‘geqp\ OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTS OF THE 3.,RD ROUND.
i]ndiv;?!,uals KirsTr Dickman Fin,-FARIDA IsRAEL NeT, 215-215
19872 SyLvian GRAFF Swi. - Rosa PascuaL Se. 186-145
Francesca DeL Buono ITA. - KErRSTIN CARLSSON Swe177-225
MArRGOT SiMoN GER, - IRENE GRONERT NE, 245-180
14-16 May SHEELAGH LEONARD GB .- Boecena Erces Aus. 165-189
8%%%5% Ranp1 StorvoLp Nor. - YvonNNe STEFrFensen Den.  207-177

OMGANG 3. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 3.RD.ROUND.

1. MarGoT SiMow GER. /738
2. IRENE GRONERT NeT. 654
3. SYLVIAN GRAFF SWI, 638
4, Rosa PascuaL Sp., 607
5. YVONNE STEFFENSEN DEN, 597
6. FaRIDA ISRAEL NET. 592
/. SHEELAGH LEONARD GB 559
8. KERSTIN KARLSSON Swe, 544
9. Bocena Ercec Aus. 542
10. Francesca DeL Buowno ITa, 533
11. KirsT1 Dickman FIN. 521
12. Ranp1 STorvoLD NoRr. 498
R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. R11. . Score.

Erceg 160 193 189
Steffensen 204 216 177
. Dickman 161 145 215
Simon 248 245 245
Leonard 209 185 165
Del Buono 216 140 177
Gronert 260 214 180
Israel 163 214 215
Storvold 141 150 207
Pascual 229 233 145
Carlsson 176 143 225
Graff 182 270 186

.
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eg@ DaMER - LADIES.

@urg%n OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTS OF THE 4.,TH ROUND.
Cup Posa Pascuat Sp. - IRENE GRONERT NeT. 213 - 17¢€
Undividuals | MarcoT Simon Ger. - Francesca DeL Buono ITa. 199 - 156
19,872 RanDI StorvoLD Nor., - FARIDA IsraeL NeT. 201 - 180

Bocena ERcEG Aus. - YvoNNE STEFFENSEN DeEn, 155 - 177
KeErsTIN CARLSSON Swe. - KirsTri Dickman Fin, 211 - 157
SHEELAGH LEONARD GB. - SYLVIAN GRAFF Swi, 148 - 171

OMGANG U, TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 4.TH.ROUND.

1. MareoT Simon GER, 937
2. IRENE GRONERT GER. 833
3. Rosa Pascuat Sp. . 820
4, SyLvian GRAFF Swi., 809
5. YVONNE STEFFENSEN DEN. /74
6. FARIDA ISRAEL NET. /72
/. KERSTIN CARLSSON SWE, /55
8. SHEELAGH LEONARD GB 707
9. RanDI STORVOLD Nor, 699
10. BoGenA ERcEG Aus. 697
11. Francesca DeL Buono ITa. 689
12, KirsT1 Dickman FIn, 678
R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. RI1. . Score.
Erceg 160 193 189 155

_ Steffensen 204 216 177 177
" Dickman 161 145 215 157
- Simon 248 245 245 199
Leonard 209 185 165 148
Del Buono 216 140 177 156
Gronert 260 214 180 179
Israel 163 214 215 ]80.
Storvold 141 150 207 201
Pascual 229 233 145 213
Carlsson 176 143 225 211
Graff 182 270 186 171
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‘Erceg

Steffenseh

"-Dickman
+Simon

Leonard
Del Buono
Gronert

. Israel

Storvold
Pascual
Carlsson
Graff

Damer - LADIES.,

OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTS OF THE 5.TH ROUND.

KersTiN CarLSSON Swe. - Bogena ERcEc Aus,
SHEELAGH LEONARD GB. - IRENE GRONERT NET.
FARIDA IsRAEL NET. - MARGOT SIMON .GER.
SYLVIAN GRAFF Swi. - YVONNE STEFFENSEN DEN,

KirsTi Dickman Fin. - FrancescA DeL Buono I7a..190

Rosa PascuaL Sp. - Ranpr StorvoLD Nor.

200 - 179
285 - 209
154 - 214
210 - 157
190 - 168
173 - 209

OMGANG 5. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 5,TH.ROUND.

R1.

160
204

161
248
209

216
260
163
141

229

176
182

1. MarGcoT SiMON

2. IRENE GRONERT

3, SYLVIAN GRAFF

4, Rosa PascuaL

5. SHEELAGH LEONARD
6. KErsTIN CARLSSON
7. YVONNE STEFFENSEN
8. FARIDA ISRAEL

9, Ranp1 STORVOLD
10. BoGeNa ERCEG
11. KirsT1 Dickman
12. Francesca DeL Buono

R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. RIT.

193 189 155 179

216 177 177 157

145 215 157 190
245 245 199 214
185 165 148 280
140 177 156 168
214 180 179 209
214 215 180 154

150 207 201 209

233 145 213173
143 225 211 200

270 186 171 210

GER,
GER,

Swi.
Sp,

6B

Swe.,
DeN.
NET.
NoRr.
Aus.
FIN,
ITa.

. Score,

1151
1042
1019
993
992
955
931
926
908
876
868
857



&9 DaMER - LADIES
@urg\\'p]e\qn OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE b.TH ROUND,
Sup : MARGOT SiMoN GER, - RanDI StorvoLD Ner., 212 - 172
Undividuals Rosa PascuaL Sp. - KERSTIN CARLSSON Swe, 197 - 151
19,82 SyLVIAN GRAFE Swi. - Boecena ErRceG Aus. 166 - 187

KirsTi Dickman FInN, - SHEELAGH LEonARD GB 210 - 241
= - FrRancescA DeL Buono Ita. - IReNE GRONERT NET205 - 158
e Ay YvoNNE STEFFENSEN DEN. - FARIDA IsrAeL Net. 190 - 225

B
SWEDEN

OMGANG 6. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER O TH. ROUND

1. MARGOT SIMON GER. 1363
2., SHEELAGH LEONARD GR 1233
3. IRENE GRONERT NET 1200
4, Rosa PascuaL Sp 1190
5. SyLvianN GRAFF Swi 1185
6. FARIDA ISRAEL NET 1151
/. YVONNE STEFFENSEN DEN 1121
8, KERSTIN CARLSSON Swe 1106
9, RanDpI STORVOLD Nor 1080
10, Kirst1 Dickman FIN 1078
11. BoGenA ERCEG Aus 1063
12, Francesca Der Buowno ITA 1062

R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. RI11.

Erceg 160 193 189 155 179 187
Steffensen 204 216 177 177 157 190
Dickman 161 145 215 157 190 210
Simon 248 245 245 199 214 212
Leonard 209 185 165 148 285 241
Del Buono 216 140 177 156 168 205
Gronert 260 214 180 179 209 158
Israel 163 214 215 180 154 225
Storvold 141 150 207 201 209 172
Pascual 229 233 145 213 173 197
Carlsson 176 143 225 211 209 151
Graff 182 279 186 171 210 166
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& Damer - LADIES
3 1V, OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE /.TH ROUND,
uropean
Cup YvONNE STEFFENSEN DEN. - IRENE GRONERT NET. 156 - 238
Undividuals SHEELAGH LEONARD GB - RANDI STorvoLD NoR. 184 - 210
Rosa Pascuat Sp. - MarcoT SimoN GER, 183 - 232
Bocena ErRceG Aus. - KirsTi Dickman FIN, 161 - 247
y ! KERSTIN CARLSSON Swe., - SYLVIAN GRAFF 236 - 160
“ﬁ':n:;" FARIDA IsrAEL NeT, - FrRancesca DeL Buono ITAa.138 - 212

SW393

OMGANG 7. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 7.TH ROUND

1. MARGOT SIMON - GER, 1595
2, IRENE GRONERT NET, 1438
3. SHEELAGH LEONARD GB 1417
4, Rosa PascuaL Sp 1373
5. SYLVIAN GRAFF SWI 1345
6. KERSTIN CARLSSON Swe, 1342
/v KirsTI Dickman FIn, 1325
8. RanDI STORVOLD Nor, 1290
9, FARIDA ISRAEL NET, 1289
10, YVONNE STEFFENSEN DEN 1277
11. Francesca DeL Buono [TA. 1274
12, Bocena Ercec Aus. 1224

R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. RI11,

Erceg 160 193 189 155 179 187 161
Steffensen 204 216 177 177 157 190 156
Dickman 161 145 215 157 190 210 247
Simon 248 245 245 199 214 212 232
Leonard 209 185 165 148 285 241 184
Del Buono 216 140 177 156 168 205 212
Gronert 260 214 180 179 209 158 238
Israel 163 214 215 180 154 225 138
Storvold 141 150 207 201 209 172 210
Pascual 229 233 145 213 173 197 183
Carlsson 176 143 225 211 200 151 236
Graff 182 270 186 171 210 166 160
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14-16 May
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SWEDEN]

NARDOTM—TTNIT R <D

Erceg
Steffensen
Dickman
Simon
Leonard
Del Buono
Gronert
Israel
Storvold
Pascual
Carlsson
Graff

RT.

160
204
161
248
209
216
260
163
141
229
176
182

DaMER - LADIES

OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE 8.TH ROUND,

RanD1 StorvoLd Nor. = KirsTi Dickman FIn, 139-204
Francesca Der Buowo ITa. - YvoNNE STEFFENSEN Den,200-152
MarRGOT SiMON GER. - BoGcena ErRceG Aus. 170-200
IRENE GRONERT NET. - SyLVvIA GRAFF Swi, 216-187
FARIDA IsRAEL NET., - KeRSTIN CARLSSON Swe. 195-154
SHEELAGH LEONARD GB - Rosa PascuaL Sp., 260-192

OMGANG 8. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 8,TH. ROUND,

1. MarGcoT SimoN GER. 1765
2. SHEELAGH LEONARD GB 1677
3. IRENE GRONERT NET. 1654
4, Rosa PascuaL Sp. 1565
5. SYLVIAN GRAFF Swi, 1532
6. KirsT1r Dickman FIN, 1529
/. KERSTIN CARLSSON SwEe, 1496
8. FARIDA ISRAEL NET. 1484
9., Francesca DeL Buono ITaA, 1474
10, RanDI STORVALD Nor. 1429
11, YVONNE STEFFENSEN DEN. 1429
12, BoGENA ERCEG Aus. 1424
R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. R11. . Score.

193 189 155 179 187 161 200
216 177 177 157 190 156 152
145 215 157 190 210 247 204
245 245 199 214 212 232 170
185 165 148 285 241 184 260
140 177 156 168 205 212 200
214 180 179 209 158 238 216
214 215 180 154 225 138 195
150 207 201 209 172 210 139
233 145 213 173 197 183 192
143 225 211 200 151 236 154
279 186 171 210 166 160 187



Daver - LADIES.

Burggean OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE 9.TH. ROUND.
up MARGOT SiMON GER. - KeERSTIN CARLSSON Swe, 187 - 165
Individuals FAR1DA IsRAEL NeT. - Bocena Erces Aus. 142 - 163
19,82] RanD1 STorvoLD Nor. = SyLVIAN GRAFF Swi, 225 - 156
FrRaNcEscA DeL Buono ITA. - SHEELAGH LEonarRD GB 157 - 219
v YvoNNE STEFFENSEN DEN. - Rosa PascuaL Se, 260 - 215
14-16 Hay IRENE GRONERT NET. - KirsTI Dickman FIN, 210 - 179

JW3o3N

OMGANG 9, TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 9.TH. ROUND.

1. MArRGOT SimoN GER., 1952
2. SHEELAGH LEONARD GB 1896
5, IRENE GRONERT NET. 1864
4, Rosa PascuaL Se, 1780
5. KirsT1r Dickman FIN., 1708
6. YVONNE STEFFENSEN DEN. 1689
/. SYLVIAN GRAFF Swr, 1688
8, KersTin CARLSSON . SwE, 1661
9. Ranp1 StorvoLD NoRr, 1654
10. Francesca Der Buowno ITA. 1631
11. FarRIDA ISRAEL NET. 1626
12. BoGena ErcEG Aus. 1587
R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. R11. . Score.

193 189 155 179 187 161 200 163

Steffensen 204 216 177 177 157 190 156 152 260
Dickman 161 145 215 157 190 210 247 204 179
Simon 248 245 245 199 214 212 232 170 187
Leonard 209 185 165 148 285 241 184 260 219
Del Buono 216 140 177 156 168 205 212 200 157
Gronert 260 214 180 179 209 158 238 216 210
Israel 163 214 215 180 154 225 138 195 142
Storvold 141 150 207 201 209 172 210 139 225
. Pascual 229 233 145 213 173 197 183 192 215
" Carlsson 176 143 225 211 200 151 236 154 165
S. Graff 182 270 186 171 210 166 160 187 156

Erceg 160
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gg; DAaMER - LADIES.,

@u,@gm OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE 10.TH. ROUND,
Sup Bocena Ercec Aus. - Francesca Der Buono Ita. 198 - 150
Unddg\%glals SyLvian GRAFF Swi. - KIrRsTEN Dickman FiIn, 226 - 185
Rosa PascuaL Sp., - FarRIDA IsrRAEL NET. 191 - 164
IRENE GRONERT NeT. - Ranp1 StorvoLD Nor. 251 - 183
"anqu' YvonNe STEFFENSEN DeN, - MarecoT Simon GEr, 199 - 173
BORAS KERSTIN CARLSSON Swe. - SHEELAGH LEONARD GB 171 - 254

SWEDEN

OMGANG 10. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 10.TH. ROUN

1. SHEELAGH LEONARD GB 2150
2. MarGOT SIMON GER. 2125
3. IRENE GRONERT NET. 2115
L4, Rosa PascuaL Sp. 1971
5. SyLvIAN GRAFF Swr. 1914
6. KirsT1 Dickman FIN, 1893
7. YVONNE STEFFENSEN DEN, 1888
8. Ranp1 STOrRvOLD Nor. 1837
9, KersTIN CARLSSON SwE., 1832
10. FarIDA ISRAEL NET. 1790
11, Bocena Ercec Aus., 1785
12, Francesca Der Buono Ita, 1781
R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. RI1, . Score.

160 193 189 155 179 187 161 200 163 198
. ggg??ensen 204 216 177 177 157 190 156 152 260 199
Dickman 161 145 215 157 190 210 247 204 179 185
Simon 248 245 245 199 214 212 232 170 187 173
Leonard 209 185 165 148 285 241 184 260 219 254
Del Buono 216 140 177 156 168 205 212 200 157 1?0
Gronert 260 214 180 179 209 158 238 216 210 251
214 215 180 154 225 138 195 142 164

2
Israel 163 Te0 207 201 209 172 210 139 225 183

Storvold 147

Pasgua] 229 233 145 213 173 197 183 192 215 191
Carlsson 176 143 225 211 200 151 236 154 165 171
Graff 182 279 186 171 210 166 160 187 156 226

VARV MH TNV R<
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DAMER - LADIES,

OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE 11,TH. ROUND,

Far1DA IsrRAEL NeT, - SHEeLAGH LEoNARD GB 180 - 205
YvoNNE STEFFENSEN DEN, - KersTIN CArRLsson Swe, 174 - 227
KirsTEN Dickman Fin, - Rosa PascuaL Sp, 185 - 207
FrRancesca Der Buono ITa. - Ranpr StorvoLp Nor. 149 - 242
IRENE GRONERT NET. - BoGENA ERCEG Aus. - 257 - 159
SyLViAN GRAFF Swi. - MARGOT SIMON GER. 143 - 214

OMGANG 11, TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 11,TH.ROUND,

1. IRENE GRONERT NET, 23772
2. SHEeELAGH LEONARD  GB 2355
3. MARGOT SiMoON GER., 2339
4, Rosa PascuaL Sp, 2178
5. RanD1 STorvOLD Nor. 2079
6., KirsT! DICKMAN FIN, 2078
7. YVONNE STEFFENSEN DEN, 2062
8, KErsTIN CARLSSON  SwE, 2059
9, SYLVIAN GRAFF Swi, 2057
10. FARIDA ISRAEL NET, 1970
11, BoGENA ERCEG Aus., 1944
12. Francesca Det Buono ITA, 1930
R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. RI1I. . Score.

B. Erceg 160 193 189 155 179 187 161 200 163 198 159 1944

Y. Steffensen 204 216 177 177 157 190 156 152 260 199 174 2062

K. Dickman 161 145 215 157 190 210 247 204 179 185 185 2078

M. Simon 248 245 245 199 214 212 232 170 187 173 214 2339

S. Leonard 209 185 165 148 285 241 184 260 219 254 205 2355

F. Del Buono 216 140 177 156 168 205 212 200 157 150 149 1930

I. Gronert 260 214 180 179 209 158 238 216 210 251 257 2372

F. Israel 163 214 215 180 154 225 138 195 142 164 180 1970

R. Storvold 141 150 207 201 209 172 210 139 225 183 242 2079

R. Pascual 229 233 145 213 173 197 183 192 215 191 207 2178

K. Carlsson 176 143 225 211 200 151 236 154 165 171 227 2059 -

S. Graff 182 279 186 171 210 166 160 187 156 226 143 2057



HERRAR - MeN

OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE 1,STA ROUND.

Individuals KurT LunpavisT Swe. - OLLE SVENSSON SwE, 180 - 218
1283 JuaN GursasoLa SpaIn, - JosE EsTEvez Spain., 148 - 266
ReinHoLD PAITZ GER, - Guipo THURING Swi., 207 - 156

= : ARNE SveIN STrRoM Nor. - Tom PLUMMEN NET. 186 - 218
oS RoBerTo BerTONE ITA. - ERNST BERNDT Aus. 232 - 158
SEDER ARv1 KorHONEN FIN, - Tommy KLinTskov DeN, 227 - 163

NikoLAS CHoULIARIS GRE. - ALLaAN Fawcett GB, 131 - 200

OMGANG 1. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 1.STA ROUNI

1. JosebEsTEVEZ SP. 266
2. RoBERTO BERTONE ITA, 232
3, Arv1 KORHONEN FIN, 227
4, OLLE SVENSSON SwE ., 218
5. ToMm PLUMMEN | NET, 218
6. REINHOLD Pa17z GER., 207
7. ALLAN FAwzeTT GB 200
8, ARNE Sveln STROM Nor., 186
9, KurT Lunpavist SWE 180
10, Tommy KLINTSKOV DEN, 163
11. ERNST BERNDT Aus. 158
12, Guipo THERING Swi. 156
13, Juan GUISASOLA SPAIN 148
14, NikoLAS CHOULIARIS GRE. 131

R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. R11. R12. R13.

Estevez 266
Guisasola 148
Lundgvist 180
Svensson 218
Thuring 156

E. Berndt 158
T. Klintskov 163
A. Korhonen 227
R, Paitz 207
A. Fawcett 200
N. Chouliaris 3!
R. Bertone 232
T. Plummen 218
A S Strom 186
J.
J.
K.
0.
.



5 HerrAR - Men

i

OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE 2.ND ROUND,

i?uwéﬁgggurl
Cup

ﬂndl\nduqls JoseEsTEVES Sp. - REINHOLD PAITZ GER, 229 - 1€3

ErRNST BERNDT Aus. - ARNE SveIn STrRoM Nor., 273 - 240

ALLAN FAawzeTT GB - Tom PLummen NeT. 210 - 168

: : NikoLAas CHouLI1ARIS GRE. - ARVI KORHONEN FiIn, 188 - 241
14-16 'f"gﬂ OLL.E SVENSSON Swe. - RomrerTo BerToNe ITA., 238 - 197
Guipo THURING Swi., - KurT LUNDQVIST Swe, 247 - 1817

Tommy KLinTskov DEN. - JUAN GuisasoLa Sp. 171 - 212

OMGANG 2. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 2.ND. ROUNI

7. JoSEESTEVEZ Sp, 495
2. ARvI KORHONEN FIN., 468
3. OLLE SVENSSON Swe, 456
4, ERNST BERNDT Aus., 431
5. RoBERTO BERTONE ITa, 479
6. ARNE SVEIN STROM Nor., 426
/. ALLAN FAWZETT 6B 410
8. Guipo THURING Swi, 403
9. Tom PLuMMEN NET. 386
10. REINHOLD PaA1TZ ~ GER, 370
11. KurT LunDQVIST Swe. 361
12, JuaN GUISASOLA Sp. 360
13, Tommy KLINTSKOV Den, 334
14, Nixoras CHOULIARIS GrRe. 319

R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9, RIN. RI11. R12. R13.

Berndt 158 273

Klintskov 163 171
Korhonen 227 241
Fawcett 200 210
Chouliaris 131 188

Bertone 232 197
P1ummen 218 168

'S Strom 186 240
Estevez 266 229
Guisasola 148 212
Lundgvist 180 181
Svensson 218 238
Thuring 156 247
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3 V)
Suropean

up
Undividuals
19.8%)

14-16 May
BORAS
SPEDEN]

Berndt
Klintskov
Korhonen
Paitz
Fawcett
Chouliaris
Bertone

. Plummen

S Strom
Estevez
Guisasola
Lundqvist
. Svensson
. Thuring
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HERRAR - MeN

OMGANGSRESULTAT ~ RESULTATS OF THE 3.RD ROUND.

Juan GuisasoLa Sp. - Nikoras CHOULIARIS GRE. 225
ReEiNHOLD Paitz Ger. - Tommy KrLintskov Den.
RoBERTO BerRTONE ITA., - GUIDO THURING Swi.
ARvV1 KORHONEN FIN., - ALLAN FawzeTT GB.
KurT LunDavisT Swe. - Josgé EsTevez Se,
Tom PLumMmeN NeT., - ERNST BERNDT Aus. -
ARNE SVEIN STROM Nor, - OLLE SVENSSON Swe,

263
209
197
262
262
193

OMGANG 3., TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 3.RD

RT.

158
163
2217
207
200
131
232
218
186
266
148
180
218
156

R2.

273
171
241

163
210
188
197
168
240
229
212
181
238
247

12,
13,
14,

JoSE ESTEVEZ
OLLE SVENSSON
ArRvi KoRIONEN
Tom PLUMMEN
Guipo THURING
RoBERTO BERTONE
REINHOLD PAITZ
KurT LunDavisT
ErRNST BerNDT
ARNE SVEIN STROM
JUAN GUISASOLA
ALLAN FAWZETT
Tommy KLINTSKOV
NikoLAs CHOULIARIS

Sp.

SWE .
FIN,
NET,
Swi,
ITa,
GER,
SwE,
Aus.
NoRr,
Se,

GB

DEN
GrRE,

R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. RI1. RI2. RI3.

188
188
197
263
168
176
209
262
193
239
225
262
241
239

/34
69/
665
648
642
638
633
623
619
619
585
578
522
495

- 176
188
- 239
- 168
239
188
- 217

ROUND:.



HERRAR - MEN
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OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE 4,TH ROUND,

B"’@"g;‘m ALLaAN FAwzeTT GB. - ErRnsT BernpT Aus, 216 - 169
g v ON SWE, - v PLUMMEN NET, -
Individuals OLLe SVENSSON SwE Tor MME T 172 - 212
1089 Tommy KLinTskov DEN. - KurT LunpavisT Swe, 207 - 169
Arvi KorRHONEN FIN, - JuaN GuisasoLa Sp, 198 - 170
& | Guipo THURING Swi., - ARNE SVEIN STRGM Nor, 173 - 233
16-16 May NikoLas CHouL1ARIS GRE. - REINHOLD PA1Tz GER. 165 - 200
ggggg% JoseEsTevez Sp., - RoBERTO BerTONE ITA, 201 - 168
OMGANG 4, TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 4.TH ROUND.
1. Jos¢é EsSTEVEZ Sp, 935
2. OLLE Svensson SWE, 869
3, ARV KORHONEN FIn, 863
4, Tom PLUMMEN NET, 860
5. ARNE SVEIN STROM Nor. 852
6. REINHOLD PaITZ GER, 833
/. Guipo THURING Swi, 815
8. ROBERTO BERTONE [Ta, 806
9, KurT Lunpa@visT SwE , 792
10, ALLAN FawzeTT GB /89
11, ERNST BerNDT Aus, /88
12, JuaN GuisAsoLA Sp. 755
13. Tommy KLINTSKOV DeN, 729
14, NikoLAs CHOULIARIS GRE. 660
R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. RIN. RI1. R12, RI13.
E. Berndt 158 273 183 169
T. Klintskoy 163 171 188 207
A. Korhonen 227 241 197 198
R. Paitz 207 163 263 200
A Fawcett 200 205 168 216
N. Chouliaris ]3] 188 176 165
R, Bertone 232 197 209 168
T. Plummen 218 168 262 212
A'S Strom 186 240 193 233
J. Estevez 266 229 239 201
J. Guisasola 148 212 225 170
K. Lundgvist 180 181 262 169
0. Svensson 218 238 241 172
G. Thuring 156 247 239 173



) HERRAR - MeN

@uropean OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE 5.TH ROUND,
up _ _
Individuals RoBerTO BErTONE ITA. - ToMMmy KLinTskov DeN, 181 181

Juan GuisasoLa Sp. - ALLAN FawzeTT GB, 218 - 192

KurT LunNpavisT Swe. - Nikoras CHouL1ArRis GrRe. 219 - 168

& | REINHOLD PAITz GER. - ARVI--KORHONEN FIN, 133 - 213
16-16 May ERNST BERNDT Aus. - OLLE SVENSSON SwE. 254 - 175
ARNE SVEIN STROM Nor. - José EsTevez Se, 192 - 229

Tom PLummen Net. Y¥:6uibo THURING Swi, 218 - 251

OMGANG 5. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 5.TH ROUND,

1. Josgé EsTEVEZ Sp. 1164
2. Tom PLUMMEN NET, 1078
3. ARVI KORHONEN FIN, 1076
4, Guipo THURING Swi., 1Q66
5. OLLE SvENSSON- SwE., 1044
6. ARNE SVEIN STRGM NoRr, 1044
/. ERNST BERNDT Aus. 1042
8. KUurRT Lunpa@visT SwE. 1011
9. RoBERTO BERTONE ITa, 987
10, ALLAN FaAwzeTT GB 981
11, Juan GuisasoLA Sp. 973
12. REINHOLD PA1TZ GER, 966
13, Tommy KLINTSKOV DEN, 910
14, NikoLAs CHOULIARIS GRE, 828

R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. RIT. R12. R13.

158 273 188 169 254
E?:ngkov 163 177 188 207 181
Korhonen 227 241 197 198 213
Paitz 207 163 263 200 133
Fawcett 200 205 168 216 192
Chouliaris 131 188 176 165 168
Bertone 232 197 209 168 181
. Plummen 218 168 262 212 218
S Strom 186 240 193 233 192
Estevez 266 229 239 201 229
Guisasola 148 212 225 170 218
Lundqvist 180 181 262 169 219
Svensson 218 238 241 172 175
Thuring 156 247 239 173 251
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3 IV
uropean
Cup
Individuals

14-16 May
BORAS
ISPVEDGEN

Berndt
Klintskov
Korhonen
Paitz
Fawcett
Chouliaris
Bertone

. Plummen

S Strom
Estevez
Guisasola
Lundgvist
Svensson
Thuring
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HERRAR - MeN

OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE b.,TH ROUND.

NikoLAs CHouLIARIS Sp. - RoBERTO BERTONE ITA,
Tommy KLinTskov DeEn, - ARNE Svein STroM Nor.
ALLAN FawzeTT GB., - OLLE SVENSSON Swe.
Jos$eEsTtevez Sp. - Tom PLummen NeT.

JuaN GuisasoLa Sp. - REinHOLD PAITZ GER.
Guipo THURING Swi. - ERNsT BernDT Aus,

ArRvi KorRHONEN FIN. - KURT LUNDQVIST Swe,

158
209
253
190
227
202
143

OMGANG 6, TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER O TH.

1. José EsTEVEZ Sp.
2. ToM PLUMMEN NET.
3. Guipo THURING SwWr,
4,0LLE SVENNSON Swe,
5. ALLAN FawzeTT GB
6. ARNE SVEIN STROM NoRr,
/. BArvi KoRHONEN FIN,
8. KurT LunpavisT Swe,
9. ERNST BERNDT Aus.,
10, Juan GuisasoLa Se,
11, RoBERTO BERTONE ITA.
12. REINHOLD PA1TZ GER,
13, ToMmy KLINTSKOV Den.
14, NikoLAs CHOULIARIS GrRE,

R1. R2. R3. R4, R5. R6. R7. R8. R9., RI0. RIT. RI2., R13.

158 273 188 169 254 167
163 177 188 207 181 209
227 241 197 198 213 143
207 163 263 200 133 155
200 205 168 216 192 253
131 188 176 165 168 158
232 197 209 168 181 207
218 168 262 212 218 212
186 240 193 233 192 181
266 229 239 201 229 190
148 212 225 170 218 227
180 181 262 169 219 205
218 238 241 172 175 208
156 247 239 173 251 202

1354
1290
1268
1252
1234
1225
1219
1216
1209
1200
1194
1127
1119

986

- 202
- 181
- 208
- 212
- 155
- 167
- 205

ROUND.



HERRAR - MeN
E%urgﬁzemun
_@t_lp OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE /.TH ROUND.
Individuals KurT LunpavisT Swe. - Juan GuisasoLA Sp. 173 - 205
OLLE SVENSSON SWE. - Guipo THURING Swi. 207 - 186
REINHOLD PA1TZ GER. - ALLAN FAWwCETT GB. - 207 - 178
ErRNsT BernDT Aus. - JoSeEsTevez Se. 203 - 182
SoRAS, ARNE SVEIN STROM Nor. - NikorAs CHouL1ARIS GRE, 213-- 1365'
RoBerTO BERTONE ITA. - ARvI KoRHONEN FIN, 185 -"728
Ton PLumvmen NeT. - Tommy KLINTSKOV 211 - 188

- OMGANG /., TABELLSTALLNING * SITUATION AFTER 7.TH ROUND,

1. JOSE ESTEVEZ SP 1536
2, TOM PLUMMEN NET 1501
3, OLLe SVENSSON Swe 1459
4, Guipo THURING Swr- 1454
5. ArRvI KORHONEN FIN 1447
6. ARNE SvEIN STROM Nor 1438
/. ALLAN FAWCETT GB 1412
8. ERNST BERNDT Aus 1412
9. Juan GursasoLA , Sp 1405
10, KurT LunDa@visT SWE 1389
11. RoBERTO BERTONE ITa 1379
12, ReinHoLD Pa17z GER 1328
13, TomMy KLINTSKOV DEN 1307
14, NikoLas CHouLIlARIS . (RE 1122
R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R1N. RI11, RI2, RI3. Score.

158 273 188 169 254 167 203
E?:ggzkov 163 171 188 207 181 209 1§8
Korhonen 227 241 197 198 213 143 228
Paitz 207 163 263 200 133 155 207
Fawcett 200 205 168 216 192 253 178
Chouliaris 131 188 176 165 168 158 136
. Plummen 218 168 262 212 218 212 211
S Strom 186 240 193 233 192 181 213
Estevez 266 229 239 201 229 190 182
Guisasola 148 212 225 170 218 227 205

Lundquist 180 181 262 169 219 205 173

218 238 241 172 175 208 207
' ?%5???3” 156 247 239 173 251 202 186

OXGLLI H0=2>0 X M

op]



B HERRAR - MEN
3 1V .
uropean OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE & TH ROUND
ﬂndivtilcil’uals Tommy KLiNTskov DEN. - ERNST BERNDT Aus. 203-162
1089 NikoLAs CHouL1ARIS GRE, - Ton PLuMMEN NET, 158--239
Joseé EsTEVEZ Sp. - OLLE SVENSSON SwE. 239-189
‘ ArRvi KorHONEN FIN. - ARNE SVEIN STROM Nor. 206-273
1415 froy ALLAN FAwCeTT G6B. - Guipo THURING Swi. 231-157
3%33%5 ReinHoLD Pa1Tz GER. - KURT LunDavisT Swe. 217-244
Juan GuisasoLA Sp., - RoBerTo BERTONE ITA, 264-160

OMGANG 8. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER & TH ROUND

1. Josg€ ESTEVEZ Sp 1775
2, ToN PLUMMEN NET 1740
3. ARNE SVEIN STROM NoR 1711
4, Juan GuisasoLA Sp 1669
5. Arvi KORHONEN FIn 1653
6. OLLE SVENSSON Swe 1648
/. ALLAN FAWCETT. GB- 1643
8, KurT LunDQvisT SwE 1633
9, Guipo THURING Swi 1611
10, ERNST BERNDT Aus 1574
11. ReEoNHOLD PaiTz GER 1545
12, RoBERTO BERTONE ITa 1539
13, Tommy KLINTSKOV DEN 1510
14, NikoLas CHOULIARIS GRE 1280
R1. R2. R3. R4, R5. R6. R7. R8. R9, R10. RI11. R12. R13. Score.
Berndt 158 273 188 169 254 167 213 169

Klintskov 163 171 188 207 181 209 188 203
Korhonen 227 241 197 198 213 143 228 206
Paitz 207 163 263 200 133 155 207 217
Chouliaris 131 188 176 165 168 158 136 158
232 197 209 168 181 207 185 160

Bertone
. Plummen 218 168 262 212 218 212 211 239
S Strom 186 240 193 233 192 181 213 273

Estevez 266 229 239 201 229 190 182 239
Guisasola 148 212 225 170 218 227 205 264
Lundqvist 180 181 262 169 219 205 173 244
Svensson 218 238 241 172 175 208 207 189
Thuring 156 247 239 173 251 202 186 157



& HERRARF - MEN
E§HH£§ZEQHI
OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE 9 TH ROUND,
up
Individuals RoBerTo BerToNE ITA - REINHOLD PAITZ GER 239-169
19.872 ARNE SvEIN STROM Nor. - Juan GuisasoLA Sp. 248-219
ErnsT BErRnDT Aus. - Nikoras CHoULIARIS GRE 209-144
A | Guipo THURING Swi. - Jos€ EsTeVEz Se. 219-198
14-16 May OLLeE Svensson Swe. - Tommy KLintskov DeN, 271-185
SMEDER Ton PLumMeN NeT. - ArRvi KoRHONEN FIN, 200-200
KurT LunDQvisT Swe. ALLAN FAWCETT GB 234-187

OMGANG 9. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 9 TH ROUND

1. José EsTEVEZ Sp 1973
2. ARNE SVEIN STROM Nor 1959
3, TonN PLUMMEN NET 1940
L. OLLE SVENSSON Swe 1919
5. Juan GursasoLa Sp 1888
6. KurT LuNDQVIST SWE 1867
7. ARVI KORHONEN FIN 1853
8. ALLAN FAWCETT GB 1830
9, Guipo THURING Swi 1830
10. ERnST BERNDT Aus 1783
11. RoBERTO BERTONE ITA 1778
12. ReEINHOLD PAITZ GER 1714
13, Tommy KLINTSKOV DEN 1695
14, NikoLAs CHOULTARIS GRE 1424
R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. RI1. R12, R13. Score.
Berndt 158 273 188 169 254 167 273 167 2p9

Klintskoy 163 1771 188 207 181 209 188 203 185
Korhonen 227 2471 197 198 213 143 228 206 200
Paitz 207 163 263 200 133 155 207 217 169
Chouliaris 131 188 176 165 168 158 136 158 144
Bertone 232 197 209 168 181 207 185160 239
. Plummen 218 168 262 212-218 212 211 239 200
S Strom 186 240 193 233 192 181 213 273 248
Estevez 266 229 239 201 229 190 182 239 198
Guisasola 148 212 225 170 218 227 205 264 219
Lundgqvist 180 181 262 169 219 205 173 244 234
Svensson 218 238 241 172 175 208 207 189 271
Thuring 156 247 239 173 251 202 186 157 219
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) HERRAR - MEN
Zurep :
ropean OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS oF TH 10 TH ROUND
ﬂndivslg’uals ARVI KoRHONEN FIN, - ERNST BERNDT Aus. 178-255
19872 ALLaN FawceTT GB., - Jost EsTevez Se. 183-241
Juan GuisasoLa Sp. - Ton PrLummen NeT, 228-206
NikoLAs CHouL1ARIS GRE., - OLLE SvenNssoN Swe.  173-231
Kurt LunDavisT Swe. - RoBerTO BerTone ITA. 284-199
REinHOLD PAITZ GER, - ARNE SVEIN STROM Nor. 187-228
Tommy KeinTskov DEN., - Guipo THURING Swi., 207-243

OMGANG 10, TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 10 TH ROUND

1. Josg EsTEVEZ Sp 2214
2, ArRNE SvEIN STROM Nor 2187
3. KurT LunDavisT Swe 2151
4, OLLE SVENSSON Swe 2150
5. Ton PLUMMEN NET 2146
6. Juan GuisasoLA Sp 2116
/. GUIDO THURING Swi 2073
8. ErnsT BerNDT Aus 2038
9. ArRvi KORHONEN FIN 2031
10, ALLAN FAWCETT GB 2013
11, RoBerTo BERTONE ITa 1977
12. Tommy KLINTSKOV DEN 1902
13. ReinHoLD PAITZ GER 1901
14, NikoLas CHOULIARIS GrRE 1597
R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. RIN., R11. RI2. RI3. Score.
' 25 2N,
endt L AT e 207 sai 200 18 353 302 830

Paitz 207 163 263 200 133 155 207 217 169 187
Fawcett 200 205 168 216 192 253 178 231 187 183
Chouliaris 131 188 176 165 168 158 136 158 144 173
Bertone 232 197 209 168 181 207 185 160 239 199
. Plummen 218 168 262 212 218 212 211 239 200 206
S Strom 186 240 193 233 192 181 213 273 248 228
Estevez 266 229 239 201 229 190 182 239 198 241
Guisasola 148 212 225 170 218 227 205 264 219 228
Lundgqvist 180 181 262 169 219 205 173 244 234 234
Svensson 218 238 241 172 175 208 207 189 271 231
. Thuring 156 247 239 173 251 202 186 157 219 243
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3uropean

up
Individuals
19.82]

OMGANGSRESULTAT - ResuLTATS oF THE 11 TH ROUND

ARNE SVEIN STROM Nor. - KurT LunDavisT Swe, 228-166

OLLe Svensson Swe, - ArRvi KorRHONEN FIN, 219-195

L | Guipo THURING Swi. - NikoLAs CHouL1ARIS GRE.  227-2%56
1416 May Jos¢ EsTevez Sp. - Tommy KLinTskov DeN, 235-193
§5g§g§ Ton Prummen Net, - ReinHoLD PA1Tz GER. 209-171
ERNST BErRNnDT Aus. - Juan GuisasoLa Se, 210-246

RoBerRTO BERTONE ITA, - ALLAN FawceTT GB. 217-245

OMGANG 171. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 11 TH ROUNI

1. Jos€ EsTEVEZ Sp 2449
2, ARNE SVEIN STROM Nor 2415
3. OLLE SVENSSON SwE 2369
4, Juan GuisasoLa Sp 2362
5. ToN PLUMMEN NET 2355
6. KURT LunDQVvIST SwE 2317
/. Guipo THURING Swi 2300
8, ALLAN FAWwCETT GB 2258
9, ERNST BERNDT Aus 2248
10, ARvi KORHONEN FIn 2226
11, RoBERTO BERTONE ITa 2194
12, Tommy KLINTSKOV DEN 2095
13, REINHOLD PAITZ GER 2072
14, NikoLAs CHOULIARIS GrRE 1853
R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10, RI11. RI2, RI3. Score.

0 an; 210

CBemde 108 273 O 5% 200 108 055 202 357 1ao

) 227 241 197 198 213 143 228 206 200 178 195
52222”6" 207 163 263 200 133 155 207 217 169 187 171
Fawcett 200 205 168 216 192 253 178 231 187 133 245
Chouliaris 131 188 176 165 168 158 136 158 144 173 256
Bertone 232 197 209 168 181 207 185 160 239 199 217
. Plummen 218 168 262 212 218 212 211 239 200 206 209
S Strom 186 240 193 233 192 181 213 273 248 228 228
Estevez 266 229 239 201 229 190 182 239 198 241 235
Guisasola 148 212 225 170 218 227 205 264 219 228 246
Lundqvist 180 181 262 169 219 205 173 244 234 234 166
. Svensson 218 238 241 172 175 208 207 189 271 231 219

Thuring 156 247 239 173 251 202 186 157 219 243 227
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HERRAR - MEN

Q“’?:“" OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE 12 TH ROUND
Individuals NikoLAs CHouL1ARIS GRE. - Josg EsTevez Se. 151-191
19,52 KurT LunpavisT Swe. - Ton PLummen NeT. 201-179
RoBErRTO BerTONE ITA. - ARNE SVEIN STRoM Nor.  238-210
REINHOLD PA1TZz GER. - ERNST BERNDT Aus. 214-237
ARv1 KorHONEN FIN, - Guipo THURING Swi. 168-201
ALLAN FawceTT GB., - Tommy KrLinTskov DEN, 156-207
Juan GuisasoLa Sp, - OLLE SVENSSON Swe. 227-297

OMGANG 12. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 12 TH ROUND

1. OLLE SVENSSON SwWE 2666
2. Jost ESTEVEZ Sp 2640
3. ARNE SVEIN STROM Nor 2625
4, Juan GuisasoLA Sp 2589
5. ToN PLUMMEN NeT 2534
6. KurT LunpDa@viIsT Swe 2518
/. GuiDO THURING Swi 2501
8. ERNST BernDT Aus 2485
9, RoBeErRTO BERTONE ITa 2432
10, ALLAN FAWCETT GB 2414
11, ArRvi KORHONEN FIN 2394
12, Tommy KLINTSKOV DEN 2302
13, ReinHoLD PAITZ GER 2286
— 14, NikoLas CHOULIARIS GRE 2004
R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10. RI11. RI2. R13. Score.
[ N
Berndt O 2 e 207 a1 200 108 355 S08 387 193 207

Korhonen 227 241 197 198 213 143 228 206 200 178 195 163
Paitz 207 163 263 200 133 155 207 217 169 137 171 214
Fawcett 200 205 168 216 192 253 178 231 187 133 245 156
Chouliaris 131 188 176 165 168 158 136 158 144 173 256 151
Bertone 232 197 209 168 181 207 185160 239 199 217 2383
. Plummen 218 168 262 212 218 212 211 239 200 206 209 179
S Strom 186 240 193 233 192 181 213 273 248 228 228 210
Estevez 266 229 239 201 229 190 182 239 198 241 235 191
Guisasola 148 212 225 170 218 227 205 264 219 228 246 227
. Lundqvist 180 181 262 169 219 205173 244 234 234 166 201
. Svensson 218 238 241 172 175 208 207 189 271 231 219 297

Thuring 156 247 239 173 251 202 186 157 219 243 227 201
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@"“’3:"“ OMGANGSRESULTAT - RESULTATS OF THE 13 TH ROUND
Undﬁg‘%%m's ARNE SVEIN STROM NoR., - ALLAN FAwceTT GB, 231-166
Tommy KLiInTskov Den, - Nikoras CHouL1ARIS GRE 207-162
Jos¢é EsTevez Sp - ARvi KorHONEN FIN, 189-237
16-16 May Ton PLummen NeT. - RoBERTO BERTONE ITA. 187-242
ggg%g% REINHOLD PA1Tz GER. - OLLE SVENSSON SwE, 178-211
Guipo THURING Swi. - Juan GuisasoLA Sp. 134-241
ErRnsT BernDT Aus. - KURT LunDQVIST SwE. 192-269

OMGANG 13. TABELLSTALLNING - SITUATION AFTER 13 TH ROUND

1. OLLE SVENSSON SWE 2877
2. ARNE SVEIN STROM Nor 2856
3, JuaN GuIsSASOLA Sp 2830
4, Jos¢ ESTEVEZ SP 2829
5. Kurt LuNDQviIsST SwE 2787
6. ToN PLUMMEN NET 2721
7. ERNST BERWNDT Aus 2677
8. ROBERTO BERTONE ITA 2674
9, Guipo THIIRING Swi 2635
10, Arvi KORHONEN FIN 2631
11, ALLAN FAWCETT GB 2580
12. Tommy KLINTSKOV DEN 2509
13, REINHOLD PAITZ GER 2464
14, NikoLAs CHOULIARIS GRrRE 2166
R1. R2. R3. R4. R5. R6. R7. R8. R9. R10., R11. R12. R13, Score.
E. Berndt 158 273 188 169 254 167 203 167 2ng por 210 237 192 2677
T. Klintskoy 163 171 188 207 181 209 188 203 185 53? 193 207 207 2509
A. Korhonen 227 241 197 198 213 143 228 206 200 178 195 168 237 2631
R. Paitz 507 163 263 200 133 155 207 217 169 187 171 214 178 2464
A. Fawcett 200 205 168 216 192 253 178 231 187 133 245 156 166 - 2580
N. Chouliaris 131 188 176 165 168 158 136 158 144 173 256 151 162 2166
R. Bertone 232 197 209 168 18] 207 185160 239 199 217 233 242 2674
T. Plummen 218 168 262 212 218 212 211 239 200 206 209 179 187 2721
A'S Strom 186 240 193 233 192 181 213 273 248 228 228 210 231 2856
J. Estevez 266 229 239 201 229 190 182 239 198 241 235 191 189 2829
J. Guisasola 148 212 225 170 218 227 205 264 219 228 246 227 241 2830
K. Lundqvist 180 181 262 169 219 205173 244 234 234 166 201 269 2787
0. Svensson 218 238 241 172 175 208 207 189 271 231 219 297 211 2877
G. Thuring 156 247 239 173 251 202 186 157 219 243 227 201 134 2635



